Location

0153
0148
0154
0138
0140
0152
0145
0136
0126
0131
0125
0091
0127
0119
0111
0066
0106
0100
0078
0054

Works

Footway

New Cycleway

Footway

Footway

Footway

Provision of passing bay
Footpath and crossing
Bellmouth and footway link
Pelican Crossing on A40

Signals and alterations to bridge
Cycleway and footway

Cattle Grids

Road Widening

Alteration to road layout
Extension of straight mile cycleway
Speed reduction and roundabouts on A40
Bellmouth

Footway works

Signalised junction

Footway improvement works

Elm Green Road
Orchard House

Town House

Canon Pyon Road
Gorsley Common Road
The Beeches

Old Potato Store
Harpacre

Castle End

Holmer Trading Estate
Martins Way
Courtfields

Little Tarrington Common Road
Beattie Aveune
Straight Mile

Three Crosses, A40
Church House Farm
Friars Street

Holmer West
Westons Cider

Ewyas Harold
Canon Pyon
Madley

Hereford
Gorsley
Brampton Abbots
Fownhope
Clehonger

Lea

Hereford
Ledbury

Welsh Bicknor
Little Tarrington
Hereford
Rotherwas
Ross-on-Wye
Moreton on Lugg
Hereford
Hereford

Much Marcle
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